	◄ May
	~ June 2012 ~
	July ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 
MSO Meeting
11am CON 117

Candlelighters

Summer Camp

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 
UAMC Volunteer
Training 5pm

UAMC Rm 8403


	8 

	9 
2013 Nomination 
Deadline for MSO Positions 2pm

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 
Food Bank Event

@ The Community Food Bank

9am-12pm

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 



